

University of Nebraska at Omaha DigitalCommons@UNO

Student Learning

Portfolio/Visit 2016-18

2016

UNO Website Student Conduct Policies

University of Nebraska at Omaha

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Higher Education Administration Commons Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE

Recommended Citation

University of Nebraska at Omaha, "UNO Website Student Conduct Policies" (2016). *Student Learning*. 112. https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiestudentlearning/112

This Website is brought to you for free and open access by the Portfolio/Visit 2016-18 at DigitalCommons@UNO. It has been accepted for inclusion in Student Learning by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@UNO. For more information, please contact unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu.



Policies

The University of Nebraska at Omaha expects students to maintain standards of personal integrity that are in accordance with the goals of the institution. This means that students are expected to assume responsibility for their actions, observe national, state, and local laws and University policies, and respect the rights and property of other people.

Additional Resources

Student Safety Behavioral Review Team (BRT) Equity, Access, & Diversity Accessibility Services Center (ASC) Counseling and Psychological Services (CAPS) Campus Security

Student Code of Conduct

As members of the academic community, students are subject to the responsibilities laid out by the

Statement of Student Rights & Responsibilities

Students are urged to become familiar with all documents that pertain to your rights and responsibilities.

UNO Student Sexual Misconduct Procedures

Find procedures for alleged misconduct, investigations, protective measures, and more.

Housing Policies & Procedures

To ensure that living on campus is a positive experience for everyone, get familiar with our community handbook.

Academic Integrity

Make good choices. Don't jeopardize your academic career.



Phil Covington pcovington@unomaha.edu Student Conduct & Community Standards Welcome Center, 209 402.554.3537

NEXT STEPS

JUST FOR YOU

Nebraska 0



University of Nebraska Omaha, 6001 Dodge Street, Omaha, NE 68182 © 2016 | Emergency Information A | Report a Concern